Bus:
School:

Run:

SEQ

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13

1003
Auburn High School/Auburn Junior High

AHS01/AJHS09

TIME STOP DESCRIPTION
7:10:00 AM SANDERS & S. CARY

7:11:00 AM BAYTREE & CARY

7:12:00 AM CARY & THORNAPPLE
7:15:00 AM SANDERS & LAUREL

7:16:00 AM SANDERS & LANCASTER
7:17:00 AM SANDERS & PINE HILL
7:18:00 AM SANDERS & SANDERS CT
7:19:00 AM S. CEDARBROOK & SANDERS
7:20:00 AM S. CEDARBROOK & SYCAMORE
7:21:00 AM N. CEDARBROOK & SANDERS
7:23:00 AM OWENS RD & JENKINS DR
7:24:00 AM CHARLES & JENKINS

7:25:00 AM CEDARBROOK & OWENS

LOAD

3
10
13
12

O W Ul B D

10

N O

DISTANCE

0.00
1.91
0.84
1.88
211
1.11
1.47
0.92
0.70
2.45
241
0.58
0.83

Total Miles:
17.22



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14

0202
Auburn High School/Auburn Junior High
AHS02 /AJHS10

TIME STOP DESCRIPTION

7:00:00 AM SANDHILL ROAD (as neede
7:01:00 AM 8940 SOCIETY HILL RD

7:02:00 AM SOCIETY HILL & ALAHILL
7:03:00 AM 5228 SAND HILL

7:05:00 AM CRESS LAKE & CATTAIL

7:07:00 AM TARA LANE

7:10:00 AM WESTMINSTER & STRATFORD
7:12:00 AM MCCURRY LN & BLACKWOOD CT
7:15:00 AM MENEWA DR & LIGHTFOOT CT
7:20:00 AM SERENITY SUBDIVISION

7:22:00 AM SOCIETY HILL ROAD (as needed)
7:25:00 AM 3860 NASH CREEK

7:27:00 AM MOORES MILL ROAD

7:30:00 AM BENTBROOKE & GLENN BROOKE

Ul = W R =

[uny
(=)

QU1 O » U1 U1 BN

DISTANCE

0.00
1.40
0.73
1.27
1.36
0.58
0.89
2.04
1.53
1.77
1.82
3.57
4.08
1.66

Total Miles:

22.69



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

0101
Auburn High School/Auburn Junior High
AHS03/AJHS01

TIME STOP DESCRIPTION

7:15:00 AM COTSWOLD WAY & HEYWOOD ST
7:23:00 AM GREENWOOD & PLEASANT
7:24:00 AM FOSTER & PLEASANT

7:25:00 AM FOSTER & CLARK

7:27:00 AM LYNN & CARVER

7:26:00 AM DARDEN & LYNN

7:28:00 AM OAKRIDGE APTS. & BEDELL

7:29:00 AM 889 LUNSFORD DR

18

w

11
19

DISTANCE

0.00
4.56
0.93
1.94
0.95
1.24
2.44
0.37

Total Miles:

12.43



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

0806
Auburn High School/Auburn Junior High

AHS04/AJHS11

TIME STOP DESCRIPTION

7:10:00 AM SHELTON & CHEROKE

7:11:00 AM SHELTON & TULLAHOMA

7:12:00 AM SHELTON & UPPER SHELTON TOWNHOUSES
7:14:00 AM DEKALB & CHOCTAW

7:15:00 AM CHINOOK ST & CHICKASAW AVE
7:16:00 AM IROQUOIS CIR & DEKALB ST

7:17:00 AM DEKALB ST & CORNSTALK CIR

7:20:00 AM WHITAKER LN & DEKALB ST

7:25:00 AM SHELTON COVE LN & SHELTON COVE LN

o ©O O © ©

DISTANCE

0.00
0.36
0.51
2.01
0.78
1.06
0.17
0.68
4.70

Total Miles:

10.29



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

1102
Auburn High School/Auburn Junior High
AHS05/AJHS04

TIME STOP DESCRIPTION
7:10:00 AM VILLAGE WEST APTS.
7:22:00 AM ALBERTA ST & JUDD AVE
7:21:00 AM JORDAN & COMBS
7:20:00 AM DUNFORD & JORDAN
7:19:00 AM BYRD & DUNFORD
7:18:00 AM BYRD & HOLMES

7:17:00 AM BYRD & TUCKER

7:15:00 AM ZELLARS & BYRD
7:27:00 AM W. GLENN & BLACK

@ B~ O W

DISTANCE

0.00
1.54
1.61
0.76
1.23
1.49
1.33
1.10
3.56

Total Miles:

12.62



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

0707
Auburn High School/Auburn Junior High
AHS06/AJHS06

TIME STOP DESCRIPTION

7:15:00 AM DELAWARE PL & STARR CT
7:20:00 AM ACADEMY DR & AUBIE DR
7:22:00 AM RICKDR. & AUBIE

7:23:00 AM COMMERCE & RICK DR.

7:25:00 AM TIMBER TRAILS APTS

7:26:00 AM COMMERCE & HILL TOP PINES
7:28:00 AM OPELIKA ROAD (by red lobster)
7:30:00 AM SAUGAHATCHEE RD & ANDERS CT

e

DISTANCE

0.00
4.73
0.76
0.61
0.80
0.47
1.94
2.47

Total Miles:

11.77



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

0601
Auburn High School/Auburn Junior High
AHS07 /AJHS02

TIME STOP DESCRIPTION

7:15:00 AM EAST UNIVERSITY & HAMPTON
7:16:00 AM EAST UNIVERSITY & KIMBERLY
7:17:00 AM N. KIMBERLY & FERNDALE
7:18:00 AM EAST UNIVERSITY & FERNDALE
7:20:00 AM EAST UNIVERSITY & SUNNYSLOPE
7:24:00 AM DONAHUE & OAKRIDGE

7:25:00 AM FERNDALE & OAKRIDGE
7:27:00 AM FERNDALE & SUMMERTREES
7:28:00 AM KIMBERLY & JOY

7:30:00 AM SOUTHVIEW & THREAT

DISTANCE

0.00
1.05
1.04
0.92
0.96
2.30
0.25
0.45
1.40
3.84

Total Miles:

12.20



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

0502
Auburn High School/Auburn Junior High
AHS08/AJHS12

TIME STOP DESCRIPTION

7:15:00 AM ASHETON LANE & ASHETON CT
7:16:00 AM ASHETON LANE & AMBERTON
7:17:00 AM ASHETON & WATERCREST

7:19:00 AM WATERCREST & BRENTON LANE
7:20:00 AM WATERCREST & BRENTON CROSSING
7:21:00 AM WATERCREST & POTOMAC

7:22:00 AM MERIMONT & ARLINGTON

7:23:00 AM MERIMONT & WATERCREST

7:24:00 AM COLUMBIA & MONTICELLO

7:25:00 AM MONTICELLO DR & LEXINGTON WAY

DISTANCE

0.00
1.75
0.26
1.55
1.49
1.15
1.75
0.77
1.52
0.40

Total Miles:

10.65



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

0603
Auburn High School/Auburn Junior High
AHS09/AJHS07

TIME STOP DESCRIPTION
7:18:00 AM STAGE & APACHE
7:19:00 AM CUMBERLAND & THORPE
7:20:00 AM THORPE & STAGE
7:22:00 AM 650 DEKALB ST

7:25:00 AM PITTS & LINCOLN
7:26:00 AM MARTIN AVE & N ROSS ST
7:28:00 AM DRAKE & ROSS

7:30:00 AM N. GAY & NORTH AVE.
7:22:00 AM HARPER & VILLAGE
7:23:00 AM VILLAGE & STAGE

|y
o
>
|}

O O Ul A DN O DN DB

DISTANCE

0.00
1.07
1.02
241
1.49
1.71
0.67
1.28
4.27
1.04

Total Miles:

14.97



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03
04

0606
Auburn High School/Auburn Junior High
AHS10/AJHS13

TIME STOP DESCRIPTION
7:17:00 AM DEWEY & RAINTREE
7:19:00 AM PRIDE & BOOKER
7:20:00 AM BOOKER & BEDELL
7:22:00 AM DONAHUE & WESTVIEW

DISTANCE

0.00
1.14
0.73
1.00

Total Miles:

2.88



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

0203

Auburn High School/Auburn Junior High

AHS11/AJHS05

TIME

6:55:00 AM
6:56:00 AM
6:57:00 AM
7:05:00 AM
7:06:00 AM
7:08:00 AM
7:10:00 AM
7:12:00 AM
7:15:00 AM
7:20:00 AM
7:25:00 AM

STOP DESCRIPTION

COX RD. (asneeded)

W LONGLEAF DR & DOWNS WAY
802 W LONGLEAF DR

3368 WHISPERING PINES RD
BEEHIVE & WHISPERING PINES
BEEHIVE (as needed)

BEEEHIVE & ROLLING RIDGE
TIMBERWOOD & CHESTNUT
PERSIMMON DR. (as needed)
4315 GOLF CLUB DR ( greens office)
3297 S COLLEGE ST

w o O O O O© @

25
10

DISTANCE

0.00
7.12
0.48
6.79
0.54
0.23
1.17
2.22
1.88
1.34
1.34

Total Miles:

23.10



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03
04
05

0403
Auburn High School/Auburn Junior High

AHS12 /AJHS03

TIME STOP DESCRIPTION

7:15:00 AM 626 SHUG JORDAN PKWY

7:17:00 AM 387 WEBSTER RD

7:20:00 AM WEBSTER’S CROSSING (by office)
7:22:00 AM RIDGEWOOD VILLAGE

7:25:00 AM STONEGATE TRAILER PARK (by office)

DISTANCE

0.00
3.46
2.47
2.43
2.69

Total Miles:

11.05



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

1005
Auburn High School/Auburn Junior High

AHS13/AJHS14

TIME STOP DESCRIPTION
7:07:00 AM OGLETREE & WINDWAY
7:08:00 AM 973 OGLETREE RD

7:10:00 AM OLD COUNTRY RD & COUNTRY SQUIRE RD
7:15:00 AM CORE DR & DELLIA DR
7:22:00 AM MELISSA CT & E LAKE BLVD
7:23:00 AM MARLEY LN (by pool)

7:25:00 AM OGLETREE & GOOSE HOLLOW
7:27:00 AM JEFFERSON & WELLINGTON
7:28:00 AM FAIRWAY DR & RAYMER PL
7:30:00 AM HILLBROOK & BROOKHAVEN

N

10

OO O o ®

18
23

DISTANCE

0.00
0.77
0.85
1.85
2.25
1.22
2.20
1.72
1.99
2.84

Total Miles:

15.69



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03
04
05
06

0703
Auburn High School/Auburn Junior High
AHS14/AJHS08

TIME STOP DESCRIPTION
7:15:00 AM WINDWAY & MOSSWWOD
7:18:00 AM GROVE HILL & RIDGEVIEW
7:19:00 AM GROVE HILL & CROSSING WAY
7:20:00 AM GROVE HILL & INGLESIDE
7:21:00 AM GROVE HILL & GROVE PARK
7:25:00 AM STONERIDGE & WINDING WAY

DISTANCE

0.00
1.05
1.06
0.38
0.22
1.46

Total Miles:
4.18



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

0501
Auburn High School/Auburn Junior High

AHS15/AJHS15

TIME STOP DESCRIPTION LOAD
7:20:00 AM FOSTER & SLAUGHTER 8
7:21:00 AM 720 SLAUGHTER AVE

7:23:00 AM BOYKIN & DARDEN 13
7:24:00 AM CLARK & EDGEWOOD 6
7:25:00 AM DONAHUE & DRAKE 9
7:26:00 AM DRAKE & WHITE 2
7:27:00 AM CANTON & FRAZIER 2
7:28:00 AM FRAZIER & BRAGG 3
7:30:00 AM BRAGG & COLLEGE 4

DISTANCE

0.00
0.07
1.60
1.75
1.55
0.76
1.28
1.25
1.25

Total Miles:

9.50



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13

1002
Auburn High School/Auburn Junior High

AHS16/AJHS16

TIME STOP DESCRIPTION
6:50:00 AM WIRE RD (as needed)

6:55:00 AM TAMPLIN FARMS

6:57:00 AM KUDERNA ACRES

6:58:00 AM TALHIEM DR. & TALHIEM ST
7:00:00 AM 1545 CHADWICK LN

7:05:00 AM COTTON VALLEY

7:10:00 AM 4740 BEEHIVE RD

7:12:00 AM WIMBERLY & DEERFIELD
7:15:00 AM CARRIAGE HOUSE & SURREY
7:17:00 AM BRIDLE CT. & TALLYHO (woodland pk)
7:20:00 AM CHADWICK LANE (as needed)
7:22:00 AM HWY 14 TRL PK

7:23:00 AM HWY 14 & BENWOOD CIR.

|y
o
>
|}

OO NDNOO OO

=
oN W o w

DISTANCE

0.00
1.73
1.17
1.79
1.14
5.76
5.76
2.74
2.47
1.27
3.58
1.63
0.28

Total Miles:

29.31



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

1104
Auburn High School/Auburn Junior High
AHS17 /AJHS17

TIME STOP DESCRIPTION

7:05:00 AM BARKLEY CREST DR

7:06:00 AM HAMILTON RD & TUTTON HILLS
7:07:00 AM HAMILTON RD. (as needed)
7:10:00 AM BENT CREEK (as needed)

7:11:00 AM GRAYSTONE & WINDY HILL
7:12:00 AM NOTTINGHAM DR & DANBURY DR
7:15:00 AM INDIAN HILLS & CREEK NATION
7:17:00 AM 2600 E GLENN AVE

7:20:00 AM MCKINLEY & ALICE

7:22:00 AM PRATHER LAKE

7:25:00 AM HICKORY WOODS & BUTTERNUT

2

[

(o) Mo e L B

DISTANCE

0.00
0.23
0.19
2.33
0.64
1.96
3.63
0.81
3.95
1.60
1.51

Total Miles:

16.83



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03
04
05
06

0201
Auburn High School/Auburn Junior High
AHS18/AJHS18

TIME STOP DESCRIPTION
7:15:00 AM DONAHUE & E. LONGLEAF
7:20:00 AM S. COLLEGE & LAKE ST.
7:22:00 AM STEEPLECHASE

7:23:00 AM E. VETERANS & SARA
7:24:00 AM E. VETERANS & HARMON
7:25:00 AM HARMON & SARA

DISTANCE

0.00
2.51
1.65
0.25
0.32
0.84

Total Miles:
5.57



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12

0702
Auburn High School/Auburn Junior High

AHS19/AJHS19

TIME STOP DESCRIPTION LOAD
7:05:00 AM N. DONAHUE & OVERHILL ( highlands) 0
7:07:00 AM N DONAHUE DR & N CAMDEN CT 0
7:10:00 AM N.CAMDEN & FELICITY 0
7:12:00 AM STONEPOINTE & DONAHUE 8
7:13:00 AM STONEPOINTE & HIGHRIDGE 11
7:14:00 AM HIGHRIDGE & POPLAR RIDGE 6
7:15:00 AM PIEDMONT DR & HIGHRIDGE LN 16
7:16:00 AM PIEDMONT & WEDGEWOOD 9
7:17:00 AM KEYSTONE & PIEDMONT 16
7:18:00 AM KEYSTONE & TRAIL RIDGE 26
7:19:00 AM PIEDMONT DR & SUTHERLAND LN 0
7:20:00 AM PIEDMONT & CRESCENT 9

DISTANCE

0.00
0.69
0.42
0.48
0.25
1.78
0.98
0.40
0.15
1.49
0.29
0.15

Total Miles:

7.07



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

0502
Auburn High School/Auburn Junior High
AHS20/AJHS20

TIME STOP DESCRIPTION
7:12:00 AM SOLAMERE LN

7:15:00 AM WILLOW CREEK & ORCHARD
7:17:00 AM WILLOW CREEK & WATERFORD
7:19:00 AM DEER RUN & WILDWOOD
7:20:00 AM DEER RUN & BUCKHEAD
7:21:00 AM CROSS CREEK & WILDWOOD
7:22:00 AM CROSS CREEK & LITTLE CREEK
7:23:00 AM LITTLE CREEK & LACY

7:24:00 AM CROSS CREEK & HEYWOOD
7:25:00 AM CROSS CREEK & DEER RUN

Ul O = W

DISTANCE

0.00
3.27
1.90
2.29
0.30
1.17
0.41
0.51
1.67
1.76

Total Miles:

13.28



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

1006
Auburn High School/Auburn Junior High

AHS21/AJHS21

TIME STOP DESCRIPTION
7:10:00 AM YARBROUGH FARMS BLVD & TURN LAKE DR
7:18:00 AM HARVARD & GENTRY

7:19:00 AM GENTRY & DREW

7:20:00 AM RUSTIC RIDGE & BOND
7:25:00 AM VILLAGE AT LAKESIDE APT.
7:28:00 AM 2260 E UNIVERSITY DR
7:30:00 AM MEADOWBROOK APTS
7:31:00 AM N DEAN RD & SANDSTONE LN
7:32:00 AM 2428 E UNIVERSITY DR

DISTANCE

0.00
6.47
1.93
1.58
2.24
1.82
1.34
0.57
1.53

Total Miles:

17.48



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

0901
Auburn High School/Auburn Junior High
AHS22 /AJHS22

TIME STOP DESCRIPTION

7:15:00 AM BURKE PLACE

7:16:00 AM ANNALUE & KURT

7:18:00 AM EAST LANE & SCOTTSWOOD
7:20:00 AM SCOTTSWOOD & SAUGAHATCHEE
7:21:00 AM SAUGAHATCHEE RD & STEVEN ST
7:23:00 AM KALYPSO CIR & ANNALUE DR
7:24:00 AM ANNALUE DR & CHERRY ST
7:25:00 AM ANNALUE at PATIO APTS.

14

S U1 © Ul O »

12

DISTANCE

0.00
0.90
1.12
0.31
0.88
1.17
1.36
0.21

Total Miles:
5.95



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

0605
Auburn High School/Auburn Junior High
AHS23/AJHS23

TIME STOP DESCRIPTION

7:15:00 AM BRIARWOOD AVE & MILLBRANCH DR
7:17:00 AM VFW RD & MADELINE LN

7:18:00 AM MADELINE & CARPENTERS WAY
7:20:00 AM CARPENTER WAY & OLIVIA WAY
7:23:00 AM VFW & STANTON

7:24:00 AM STANTON & COOPERS POND

7:25:00 AM GROVE HILL & FIELDSTONE

DISTANCE

0.00
2.52
0.61
0.57
1.39
0.66
0.79

Total Miles:
6.54



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

1106
Auburn High School/Auburn Junior High
AHS24 /AJHS24

TIME STOP DESCRIPTION

7:10:00 AM SPRINGWOOD & OLD CREEK
7:12:00 AM SPRINGWOOD & OGLETREE
7:18:00 AM LONGWOOD & JENIFER

7:19:00 AM LONGWOOD & ELIZABETH

7:20:00 AM JENNIFER & SPRINGHILL

7:25:00 AM EVERGREEN & ESTATE AVE
7:26:00 AM EVERGREEN & JANABROOK
7:30:00 AM ST.JAMES & ST. CHARLES

7:35:00 AM WRIGHT MILL OLD WRIGHTS MILL

DISTANCE

0.00
1.60
1.54
0.23
0.79
3.17
0.81
1.62
1.05

Total Miles:

10.80



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13

1105
Auburn High School/Auburn Junior High
AHS25/AJHS25

TIME STOP DESCRIPTION
6:45:00 AM HEATH RD

6:55:00 AM 9636 BIRMINGHAM HWY
6:58:00 AM 48 ASHWORTH LN

7:00:00 AM PEARTREE RD

7:05:00 AM W FARMVILLE RD & BUD BLACK RD
7:08:00 AM REDTAIL LN & SEQUOIA DR
7:10:00 AM SEQUOIA DR & COVEY DR
7:11:00 AM 1931 W FARMVILLE RD
7:12:00 AM 1907 W FARMVILLE RD
7:15:00 AM PRESERVE & CONSERVATION
7:20:00 AM FARMVILLE RD & PINK LN
7:23:00 AM TUSCANNY HILLS

7:25:00 AM TUSCANY PL & VINCENTE DR

|y
o
>
|}

W o O O O O O O VW o o K

DISTANCE

0.00
5.04
1.18
191
6.41
1.34
0.35
1.82
0.12
0.90
4.72
0.50
2.92

Total Miles:

27.20



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03

1101
Auburn High School/Auburn Junior High
AHS26/AJHS26

TIME STOP DESCRIPTION
7:12:00 AM NORTHPOPINTE

7:14:00 AM 1355 SHUG JORDAN
7:15:00 AM EDGEWOOD TERRACE APT

DISTANCE

0.00
091
0.09

Total Miles:
1.00



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

0301
Auburn High School/Auburn Junior High
AHS27 /AJHS27

TIME STOP DESCRIPTION

7:10:00 AM ANNABROOK & HAYDEN

7:12:00 AM MOORES MILL DR. & PATRICK
7:13:00 AM MOORES MILL & HIGHLAND
7:14:00 AM MOORES MILL & OVERTON

7:15:00 AM MOORES MILL & COVINGTON RIDGE
7:18:00 AM MOORES MILL DR. & WOODBERRY
7:20:00 AM MOORES MILL DR. & LAUREN
7:25:00 AM MILLERS POINT & WOODLEY

DISTANCE

0.00
1.66
0.49
0.80
0.05
0.40
0.81
1.09

Total Miles:

5.30



Bus:
School:

Run:

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09

0902
Auburn High School/Auburn Junior High
AHS28/AJHS28

TIME STOP DESCRIPTION

7:15:00 AM MILL CREEK & WESTOVER
7:16:00 AM MILL CREEK

7:18:00 AM STANFIELD DR & BETH ANNE PL
7:20:00 AM 432 BELMONTE DR

7:24:00 AM BELMONTE DR & HAWKS LDG
7:30:00 AM MOCKINGBIRD & ROBIN

7:33:00 AM ORIOLE & ORIOLE CIR.

7:34:00 AM SHELL TOOMER (as needed)
7:35:00 AM WRIGHTS MILL & FINLEY

|y
o
>
|}

B OUT W UTO O O Ul O

DISTANCE

0.00
1.57
1.70
1.69
0.81
5.57
0.57
1.96
1.10

Total Miles:

14.96



